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HANDBOLD.DK / S@G HANDBOLDINFO / KAMPE

INFO HOLDKORT

MEJDAL-HALGARD

NUMMER SPILLER

1 Tilde Saaugaard
Mette Marie Ngrlund
2
Olesen
3 Camilla Knude Jeppesen
4 Masja Laerke Petersen
Helena Hamborg
5
Sgrensen
6 Camilla Fly Hinkbgl
7 Carina Staunsbjerg
8 Maja Sivkjaer
9 Ann Andersen
10 Pernille Kilsmark Bak
Jensen
16 Julie Green Skarregaard
ANSVARLIGE

HOLDANSVARLIG
Frits Andersen

DANSK HANDBOLD FORBUND

IDRAETTENS HUS BR@NDBY STADION 13

F@DSELSMANED

05-2001

12-1994

05-1993

02-1993

10-1996

07-1986

10-1986

10-1988

11-1985

05-1986

11-1996

2605 BR@NDBY

S@G HANDBOLDINFO

=1IANLUDU

HOGAGER MEJRUP-HVAM

NUMMER SPILLER

2 Henriette Brogaard

3 Camille Fredsted
Christensen

L Me’Fte Chemnitz
Christensen

6 Nette Nielsen

7 Helle @rgaard Nielsen

8 Lotte Jarlkov

9 Janni Korsgaard

12 Dorthe Mark

14 Anne Rud Jensen

18 Anna Birkedal

19 Karina Lgndal Andersen

39 Emma Bay Thoustrup

ANSVARLIGE
HOLDANSVARLIG

Marianne Sgndergaard Mgller

OFFICIAL B

Preben Nielsen

OFFICIAL C

Gitte Aasberg
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MEJDAL-HALGARD - HOGAGER MEJRUP-
HVAM

F@DSELSMANED

06-1988

11-1995

02-1989

01-1988

04-1986

01-1995

04-1987

03-1981

11-1987

03-2000

08-1986

08-2000
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DHF@DHF.DK


https://www.dhf.dk/raekker/
https://www.dhf.dk/foreninger/
https://www.dhf.dk/spillesteder/
https://www.dhf.dk/kurser/
https://www.dhf.dk/oevelser/
https://www.dhf.dk/dommere/
https://www.dhf.dk/udvalg/
https://www.dhf.dk/kampe/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/haandoffice-haandbold-app/
https://www.dhf.dk/
https://www.dhf.dk/soeg-haandboldinfo/

